

Allegheny County Council

County of Allegheny 436 Grant Street Pittsburgh, PA 15219 Phone (412) 350-6490 Fax (412) 350-6499

Legislation Text

File #: 11197-19, Version: 1

Certificate of recognition presented to Jefferson Hills Borough for being named Pennsylvania's #10 Safest Place to Live in 2019.

Jefferson Hills Borough was named Pennsylvania's #10 Safest Place to Live in 2019. With 10,641 residents, Jefferson Hills has some of the most impressively low crime rates in the state. This charming borough is a great place to live, work and raise a family. Allegheny County Council recognizes and congratulates Jefferson Hills Borough for this prestigious achievement of being named Pennsylvania's #10 Safest Place to Live in 2019.